
 

 

 

 

21st IARU Region 1 ARDF Championships 

Information day 4, 2017-09-07 

Transfers from Druskininkai to Vilnius and Kaunas airports. 

 

Night transfers: 

Bus 1 transfers to Vilnius airport and will be at 03:30 in front of Medical Spa Eglė bus stop. List of 

travelers: 

 

 

Morning transfers 

Minibus goes to Kaunas airport and will be at 09:30 in front of Medical Spa Eglė bus stop. List of 

travelers: 

 

Surname Name Country
Departure 

date

Traveling 

by:

Departure airport / 

railway station

Departure date 

and time

Templeton Ewen Australia 10-09-2017 Flight Vilnius airport  late morning

Templeton Jenelle Australia 10-09-2017 Flight Vilnius airport late morning

Attila Gábor Kovács Hungary 10-09-2017 Flight Vilnius airport

Schwider Dieter Germany 10-09-2017 Flight Vilnius airport 07:10

Fijlstra Dick Nederland 10-09-2017 Flight Vilnius airport 08:10

Fijlstra Jenny Nederland 10-09-2017 Flight Vilnius airport 08:10

Hoek Jan Nederland 10-09-2017 Flight Vilnius airport 08:10

Verburg Edwin Nederland 10-09-2017 Flight Vilnius airport 08:10

Jon Sletvold Norway 10-09-2017 Flight Vilnius airport 10:25

Thomas Kaiser Norway 10-09-2017 Flight Vilnius airport 10:25

Danev Panaiot Bulgaria 10-09-2017 Flight Vilnius airport

Nurgaliev Yury Russia 10-09-2017 Flight Vilnius airport

Karin Garpestad Norway 10-09-2017 Flight Vilnius airport 10:25

Ole Garpestad Norway 10-09-2017 Flight Vilnius airport 10:25

Surname Name Country
Departure 

airport station

Departure date 

and time

Vickers Robert Great Britain Kaunas airport 10-09-2017 12:55

Soltysik Andrew Great Britain Kaunas airport 10-09-2017 12:55

Bishop Robin Great Britain Kaunas airport 10-09-2017 12:55

Marriott John Great Britain Kaunas airport 10-09-2017 12:55



 

Bus 2 transfers to Vilnius airport and will be at 09:30 in front of Medical Spa Eglė bus stop. List of 

travelers: 

 

 

Have a nice trip 😊 

Surname Name Country
Departure 

date

Traveling 

by:

Departure airport / 

railway station

Departure date 

and time

Vinko Ana Croatia 10-09-2017 Flight Vilnius airport 13:40

Zerjav Anita Croatia 10-09-2017 Flight Vilnius airport 13:40

Tuksar Jelena Croatia 10-09-2017 Flight Vilnius airport 13:40

Bahun Luka Croatia 10-09-2017 Flight Vilnius airport 13:40

Predanić Stipe Croatia 10-09-2017 Flight Vilnius airport 13:40

Vinko Vladimir Croatia 10-09-2017 Flight Vilnius airport 13:40

Vinko Branimir Croatia 10-09-2017 Flight Vilnius airport 13:40

Rudolf Paul Switzerland 10-09-2017 Flight Vilnius airport 13:40

Reinhart Hans-Jürg Switzerland 10-09-2017 Flight Vilnius airport 13:40

Lerjen Martin Switzerland 10-09-2017 Flight Vilnius airport 13:40

Rudolf Daniel Switzerland 10-09-2017 Flight Vilnius airport 13:40

András Paál Hungary 10-09-2017 Flight Vilnius airport 14:15

Aliz Paál Hungary 10-09-2017 Flight Vilnius airport 14:15

Nordwaeger PA Sweden 10-09-2017 Flight Vilnius airport 14:15

Nordgren Lars Sweden 10-09-2017 Flight Vilnius airport 14:15

Zettervall Leif Sweden 10-09-2017 Flight Vilnius airport 14:15

Haugaard-Pedersen Peder Sweden 10-09-2017 Flight Vilnius airport 14:15

Lenander Bo Sweden 10-09-2017 Flight Vilnius airport 14:15

Williams David Great Britain 10-09-2017 Flight Vilnius airport 14:20

Wanner Nikolai Germany 10-09-2017 Flight Vilnius airport 14:20

Götte Heinrich Germany 10-09-2017 Flight Vilnius airport 14:20

Gartner Bernhard Germany 10-09-2017 Flight Vilnius airport 14:20

Kurt Smet Belgium 10-09-2017 Flight Vilnius airport 18:15

Marc Vanhalst Belgium 10-09-2017 Flight Vilnius airport 18:15

Marc Van Britsom Belgium 10-09-2017 Flight Vilnius airport 18:15

Kochergin Alexandr Kazakhstan 10-09-2017 Flight Vilnius airport  20:25

Stein Carola Germany 10-09-2017 Flight Vilnius airport 21:30

Stein Jens Germany 10-09-2017 Flight Vilnius airport 21:30

Meier Heiko Germany 10-09-2017 Flight Vilnius airport 21:30

Meier Barbara Germany 10-09-2017 Flight Vilnius airport 21:30


